2023 ISCPO Conference Announcement

Mark Your Calendars!



Dallas, Texas Nov 1, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - The International Supply Chain Protection Organization would like to announce the date of its 2023 Conference "*Global Supply Chain Security Conference*" on April 11th – 13th,2023 at the 7-Eleven Store Support Center in Irving, Texas.

There will be a wide range of topics related to global supply chain security, Ecommerce, industry trends, and investigations. As in year's past, the conference provides a great venue to network with global industry peers, transportation/logistics professionals, law enforcement, and select vendor partners.

We encourage Solution Providers to participate in this event. Those interested should submit requests to Rhett Asher at <u>Rhett.Asher@iscpo.org</u> or Byron Smith at <u>Byron.Smith@iscpo.org</u>.

We are looking forward to seeing everyone next year, so mark your calendars. Event registration information will follow soon. For more information, visit our website - <u>www.iscpo.org</u>

About the International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO):

The International Supply Chain Protection Organization (ISCPO) is a non-profit professional organization that connects members from across a wide array of sectors—from manufacturing, retail/wholesale/eCommerce, and distribution to risk management, law enforcement/legal, and logistics. The organization was created in 2014 to promote, educate, and advocate supply chain security and protection through building strong networks and delivering exceptional leadership training, board representation, and industry support. <u>ISCPO.org</u>



Media Contact

ISCPO

byron.smith@iscpo.org

Source : International Supply Chain Protection Organization

See on IssueWire